or-iver
Bers 7;771"15:;‘
— )

IN ALL EMERGENCIES
FOLLOW EMERGENCY CARD

SALESIAN KEYSBOROUGH 2021

SCHOOL BUS SIGNS MUST BE DISPLAYED AT ALL TIMES

AM and PM - If a student wants to leave the bus at non-standard location:
1. Check with 3NT for clearance

2. Operations will contact the school for clearance.

PRINTED: 9/11/2020

AM BUS  1X48
START  06:50
DEPART 06:55

STOP PICK UP LOCATION TIME MAP

EXIT DEPOT INTO GILBY RD
LT FERNTREE GULLY RD
RT BLACKBURN RD

LT PRINCES FWY

RT CHANDLER RD

RT YARRAMAN RD

YARRAMAN RD opposite WALTER ST 07:42 89G4

LT BLOOMFIELD RD
RT MOODEMERE ST
07:43 89C5

2A MOODEMERE ST & BLOOMFIELD RD

RT CORRIGAN RD

07:44

89C4

3 CORRIGAN RD & MOODEMERE ST @ PTV STOP

CORRIGAN RD & NOBLE ST 07:46 89D2
LT HEATHERTON RD
RT VIEW RD

LT LIGHTWOOD RD
5 LIGHTWOOD RD @ PTV STOP SPRINGVALE STATION 07:52 80A9
CONTINUE TO QUEENS AVE

CONTINUE TO OSBORNE AVE

RT WESTALL RD

LT FAIRBANK RD

07:57

T9F7

FAIRBANK RD before BRADY AVE (after School)
LT PRESTIGE DVE
RT OSBORNE RD BECOMES BOURKE RD

07:59

79B7

BOURKE RD AND MURPHY ST @ PTV STOP

08:00

T9A7

BOURKE RD & BUSHLAND AVE WEST
RT INTO SPRINGS RD
LT BUNNEY RD

BUNNEY RD AND SPRINGS RD @ PTV STOP 08:02 78K5

08:03

10 BUNNEY RD & CLARINDA RD @ PTV STOP 78H5
RT CLARINDA RD
CONTINUE HUNTINGDALE RD - HAUGTON RD FOLLOW NORTH
UNDER OVERPASS, LT MORONEY ST

LT NORTH RD OVER OVERPASS

RT TO HUNTINGDALE RD

LT WAVERLEY RD

Drop students between Savio & Bosco @ the 623 stop 08:20

PM

START 15:20
DEPART 15:25

ARRIVE SALESIAN
DEPART SALESIAN

10

9

2A

BUS  1X48

WEDNESDAY ONLY: DEPOT START

WEDNESDAY ONLY: DEPOT DEPART
PICK UP LOCATION

RT RICKETTS RD RT FORSTER RD

LT MONASH FREEWAY

EXIT RT HUNTINGDALE RD

LT WAVERLEY RD

LT BOSCO ST

INTO SCHOOL GROUNDS

WEDNESDAY ONLY: ARRIVE SCHOOL

WEDNESDAY ONLY: DEPART SCHOOL

14:45
14:50

15:35 6933
15:40 SHARP
EXIT SAVIO ST
RT WAVERLEY RD

RT HUNTINGDALE RD

RT HUNTINGDALE RD

TRAVEL UNDER OVERPASS, U TURN OVER OVERPASS
LT TO ACCESS HUNTINGDALE RD - CLARINDA RD

LT BUNNEY RD

BUNNEY RD & CLARINDA RD @ PTV STOP 78H5 15:55

BUNNEY RD & SPRINGS RD @ PT 78K5 15:56
RT SPRINGS RD

LT BOURKE RD

T9A7 15:57

BOURKE RD & BUSHLAND AVE WEST

BOURKE RD AND MURPHY ST @ PTV STOP 79B7 15:58
LT CLAYTON RD

RT FAIRBANK RD

79F7 15:59

FAIRBANK RD after BRADY AVE @ PTV STOP
RT WESTALL RD
LT OSBORNE AVE

LIGHTWOOD RD @ PTV STOP SPRINGVALE STATION 80A9 16:10
CONTINUE LIGHTWOOD RD

RT CORRIGAN RD

CORRIGAN RD & NOBLE ST 89D2 16:23

89C4 16:25

CORRIGAN RD & MOODEMERE ST @ PTV STOP
LT MOODEMERE ST

MOODEMERE ST & BLOOMFIELD RD 89C5 16:26
LT BLOOMFIELD RD

RT YARRAMAN RD

YARRAMAN RD & WALTER ST 89G4 16:27

RT CHANDLER RD

CHECK VEHICLE FOR LOST PROPERTY

CHECK VEHICLE FOR LOST PROPERTY




